

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Hawaii Belt Road, Guardrail and Shoulder Improvements, Paauhau Road to Pakalana St. PROJECT NO.: NH-019-1(36) Net Length of Project: 1.39 Miles ISLAND: Hawaii DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 3, 2008 BIDS OPENED: July 30, 2009 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.	JAS. W. GLOVER LTD.	GP Roadway Systems	Yamada & Sons, Inc.	Global Specialty Contractors, Inc.	STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION
--	---	---------------------	--------------------	---------------------	------------------------------------	---

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$16,732.00	L.S.	\$22,760.00	L.S.	\$9,398.00	L.S.	\$96,622.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00
401.0100	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	L.S.	2,080 Ton	Ton	\$224.00	\$465,920.00	\$306.00	\$636,480.00	\$220.00	\$457,600.00	\$335.00	\$696,800.00	EACH	\$624,000.00
401.0200	HMA Pavement Under Guardrail, Mix No. IV	L.S.	750 Ton	Ton	\$405.00	\$303,750.00	\$225.00	\$168,750.00	\$416.00	\$312,000.00	\$615.00	\$461,250.00	EACH	\$300,000.00
415.0100	Cold Planing		6,810 C.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$48,564.00	L.S.	\$259,100.00	L.S.	\$55,097.00	L.S.	\$241,000.00	L.S.	\$136,200.00
606.0100	Guardrail Type 3, Strong Post with W-Beam	L.S.	10,273 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$719,474.00	L.S.	\$649,600.00	L.S.	\$850,644.00	L.S.	\$602,688.00	L.S.	\$667,745.00
606.7010	Terminal Section, Modified Type 'G' with rounded End	L.S.	15 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$88,245.00	L.S.	\$80,820.00	L.S.	\$106,069.00	L.S.	\$40,608.00	L.S.	\$58,500.00
606.7020	Terminal Section, Type Fleat-350	L.S.	3 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$22,552.00	L.S.	\$20,580.00	L.S.	\$27,106.00	L.S.	\$13,881.00	L.S.	\$39,000.00
606.7040	Terminmal Section, Type A flare	F.A.	8 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$171,587.00	L.S.	\$155,880.00	L.S.	\$206,245.00	L.S.	\$49,707.00	L.S.	\$120,000.00
615.1000	16-Inch Milled Rumble Strip, Centerline	L.S.	1,360 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,006.00	L.S.	\$8,200.00	L.S.	\$9,726.00	L.S.	\$3,875.00	L.S.	\$16,320.00
628.0100	Shotcrete	L.S.	28 CY	C.Y.	\$1,044.00	\$29,232.00	\$2,570.00	\$71,960.00	\$2,344.00	\$65,632.00	\$1,550.00	\$43,400.00	L.S.	\$37,500.00
629.1010	Double 4-Inch pavement - (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Hot Spray)	L.S.	8,855 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$24,622.00	L.S.	\$28,000.00	L.S.	\$29,594.00	L.S.	\$28,250.00	L.S.	\$35,420.00
629.1020	4-Inch pavement Striping - (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Hot Spray)	L.S.	16,060 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$31,812.00	L.S.	\$36,200.00	L.S.	\$38,237.00	L.S.	\$36,500.00	L.S.	\$32,120.00
629.1030	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape Type I or Thermoplastic Hot Spray)	L.S.	341 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,160.00	L.S.	\$3,600.00	L.S.	\$3,798.00	L.S.	\$3,625.00	L.S.	\$1,364.00
629.1040	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Hot Spray)	L.S.	422 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,638.00	L.S.	\$14,400.00	L.S.	\$15,190.00	L.S.	\$14,500.00	L.S.	\$2,532.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Hawaii Belt Road, Guardrail and Shoulder Improvements, Paauhau Road to Pakalana St.													
PROJECT NO.: NH-019-1(36) Net Length of Project: 1.39 Miles													
ISLAND: Hawaii				** NOTE:	JAS. W. GLOVER LTD.	GP Roadway	Yamada & Sons, Inc.	Global Specialty					STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 3, 2008				Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.									
BIDS OPENED: July 30, 2009													
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days													

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1050	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermo Plastic Hot Spray)	L.S.	37 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,635.00	L.S.	\$1,900.00	L.S.	\$1,964.00	L.S.	\$1,875.00	L.S.	\$222.00
629.2010	Type "A" Pavement Marker	L.S.	4 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,635.00	L.S.	\$1,900.00	L.S.	\$1,964.00	L.S.	\$1,875.00	L.S.	\$40.00
629.2020	Type "C" Pavement Marker	L.S.	422 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,755.00	L.S.	\$7,700.00	L.S.	\$8,119.00	L.S.	\$7,750.00	L.S.	\$4,220.00
629.2030	Type "D" Pavement Marker	L.S.	308 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,537.00	L.S.	\$7,400.00	L.S.	\$7,857.00	L.S.	\$7,500.00	L.S.	\$3,080.00
629.2040	Type "H" Pavement Marker	L.S.	135 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,378.00	L.S.	\$3,800.00	L.S.	\$4,059.00	L.S.	\$3,875.00	L.S.	\$1,350.00
629.2050	Type "J" Pavement Marker	L.S.	2,958 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$34,427.00	L.S.	\$39,100.00	L.S.	\$41,380.00	L.S.	\$39,500.00	L.S.	\$29,580.00
631.0100	Warning Sign (10 square Feet or Less) With Post	L.S.	6 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,400.00	L.S.	\$3,120.00	L.S.	\$4,086.00	L.S.	\$4,565.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00
631.0200	Warning Sign (10 Sqaure Feet or Less)	L.S.	4 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$872.00	L.S.	\$800.00	L.S.	\$1,048.00	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$1,600.00
631.0300	Relocation of Existing Regulatory Sign with Post	L.S.	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$916.00	L.S.	\$840.00	L.S.	\$1,100.00	L.S.	\$1,220.00	L.S.	\$900.00
632.0200	Reflector Marker (RM-2, Yellow) with Flexible Delineator Post	L.S.	4 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$872.00	L.S.	\$800.00	L.S.	\$1,048.00	L.S.	\$800.00	L.S.	\$320.00
632.0300	Mile Post Marker and Route Number Plate with Post (Bi-Directional)	L.S.	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$327.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$393.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$350.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	L.S.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$64,952.00	L.S.	\$93,760.00	L.S.	\$155,254.00	L.S.	\$155,100.00	L.S.	\$175,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers and /or Additional Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Hawaii Belt Road, Guardrail and Shoulder Improvements, Paauhau Road to Pakalana St.														
PROJECT NO.: NH-019-1(36) Net Length of Project: 1.39 Miles														
ISLAND: Hawaii														
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 3, 2008														
BIDS OPENED: July 30, 2009														
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days														
				** NOTE:	JAS. W. GLOVER LTD.	GP Roadway	Yamada & Sons, Inc.	Global Specialty	STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION					
				Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.										
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
648.0100	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$759.00	L.S.	\$2,900.00	L.S.	\$3,932.00	L.S.	\$3,590.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10 % of the Sum of All Items Less Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$65,695.00	L.S.	\$146,790.00	L.S.	\$89,449.00	L.S.	\$63,725.00	L.S.	\$235,736.30
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS					\$2,215,454.00		\$2,537,440.00		\$2,577,989.00		\$2,695,631.00		\$2,663,099.30
	Hawaii Products Preference					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS					\$2,215,454.00		\$2,537,440.00		\$2,577,989.00		* \$2,695,631.00		\$2,663,099.30
												* corrected amount		